Approx.

Walking
Region Distance Restaurant Name Address Web Site Email Phone
Downtown |5 mins The Mill Marine Bistro 1199 Cordova St West http://www.millbistro.ca info@millbistro.ca 604.687.6455
Downtown |5 mins Butcher & Bullock 911 West Pender Street www.donnellygroup.ca butcherandbullock@donnellygroup.ca 604.662.8866
http://www.cactusclubcafe.com/location/coal-

Downtown (5 mins Cactus Club Cafe Coal Harbour 1085 Canada Place harbour/ coalharbour@cactusclubcafe.com 604.620.7410
Downtown |8 mins Moose's Down Under Restaurant 830 Pender St West http://www.moosesdownunder.com corina@moosesdownunder.com 604.683.3300
Downtown |8 mins Five Sails Restaurant R Level Pan Pacific Hotel http://www fivesails.ca gsayers@fivesails.ca 604.844.2855
Downtown |8 mins Herons West Coast Kitchen + Bar - The Fairmont Waterfront 900 Canada Place http://www.fairmont.com/waterfront 604.691.1818
Downtown |8 mins The Lions Pub - The Hotel at Terminal City Club 888 Cordova St http://www.tctowerhotel.com lionspub@tcclub.com 604.488.8602
Downtown |8 mins Miku Restaurant 70 - 200 Granville Street http://www.mikurestaurant.com info@mikurestaurant.com 604.568.3900
Downtown |8 mins The Keg Steakhouse & Bar - Thurlow 742 Thurlow http://www.kegsteakhouse.com thurlow@kegrestaurants.com 604.685.4388
Downtown |8 mins ORU Restaurant - The Fairmont Pacific Rim 1038 Canada Place http://www.orucuisine.com info@orucuisine.com 604.695.5500
Downtown |8 mins Hapa lzakaya - Coal Harbour 110 - 909 W Cordova Street  |http://www.hapaizakaya.com info@hapaizakaya.com 604.420.4272
Downtown |8 mins Giovane Cafe & Wine Bar 1038 Canada Place www.giovanecafe.com

Downtown |8 mins Rogue Kitchen & Wetbar Coal Harbour M002-200 Burrard St. www.roguewetbar.com 604.428.2555
Downtown |10 mins Kirin Mandarin Restaurant (Downtown) 102 - 1172 Alberni St http://www.kirinrestaurant.com info@kirinrestaurant.com 604.682.8833
Downtown |10 mins Hy's Encore 637 Hornby St http://www.hyssteakhouse.com encore@hyssteakhouse.com 604.683.7671
Downtown |10 mins Kobe Japanese Steak House 1042 Alberni St http://www.koberestaurant.com 604.684.2451
Downtown |10 mins Copper Chimney - Hotel Le Soleil 567 Hornby St http://www.lesoleilhotel.com copperchimney@hotellesoleil.com 604.689.8862
Downtown |10 mins Scoozis 445 Howe Street http://www.scoozis.ca scoozis@shawcable.com 604.684.1009
Downtown |10 mins Salam Bombay Restaurant 217 - 755 Burrard Street http://www.salambombay.com mail@salambombay.com 604.681.6300
Downtown |10 mins Mahony & Sons Public House - Coal Harbour #36-1055 Canada Place http://mahonyandsons.com burrardlanding@mahonyandsons.com 604.647.7513
Downtown |10 mins Bellaggio Laziza 1055 Canada Place, Suite 26  |www.laziza.ca info@laziza.ca 604.568.9777
Downtown |10 mins Take Five Cafe 62 West Cordova www.takefivecafe.ca info@takefive.ca 604.558.3486
Downtown |12 mins DIVA at the Met - Metropolitan Hotel, Vancouver 645 Howe St http://www.metropolitan.com/diva reservations@divamet.com 604.602.7788
Downtown |12 mins Milestones Grill + Bar - Robson 1145 Robson St http://www.milestonesrestaurants.com milestones5205@cara.com 604.682.4477
Downtown |12 mins Don Francesco Ristorante 860 Burrard Street http://www.donfrancesco.ca information@donfrancesco.ca 604.685.7770
Downtown |12 mins COAST Restaurant 1054 Alberni Street http://www.coastrestaurant.ca info@coastrestaurant.ca 604.685.5010
Downtown |12 mins The Italian Kitchen 1037 Alberni Street http://www.theitaliankitchen.ca 604.687.2858

http://www.shangri-

Downtown |12 mins MARKET By Jean-Georges 1115 Alberni Street la.com/en/property/vancouver/shangrila/dining  |MarketbylG.slv@shangri-la.com 604.695.1115
Downtown |12 mins Hawksworth Restaurant 801 W Georgia Street http://www.hawksworthrestaurant.com info@hawksworthrestaurant.com 604.673.7000
Downtown |12 mins Pink Elephant Thai Restaurant Ltd. 1152 Alberni Street http://www.pinkelephantthai.com thaihousegroup@gmail.com 604.646.8899
Downtown |12 mins thierry 1059 Alberni Street http://www.thierrychocolates.com info@thierrychocolates.com 604.608.6870
Downtown |12 mins Black + Blue 1032 Alberni Street http://www.blackandblue.ca info@blackandblue.ca 604.637.0777
Downtown |12 mins Top of Vancouver Revolving Restaurant 555 West Hastings Street www.topofvancouver.com topofvancouver@gmail.com 604.669.2220
Downtown |15 mins YEW restaurant + bar - Four Seasons Hotel 791 Georgia St West http://www.yewrestaurant.com yew.vcr@fourseasons.com 604.689.9333
Downtown |15 mins Griffins - The Fairmont Hotel Vancouver 900 Georgia St West http://www.fairmont.com/hotelvancouver griffins@fairmont.com 604.662.1900
Downtown |15 mins Forage 1300 Robson St http://www.foragevancouver.com 604.661.1400
Downtown |15 mins Le Crocodile Restaurant 100 - 909 Burrard Street http://www.lecrocodilerestaurant.com lecrocodile@telus.net 604.669.4298
Downtown |15 mins Gotham Steakhouse & Cocktail Bar 615 Seymour St http://www.gothamsteakhouse.com seymour@hyssteakhouse.com 604.605.8282
Downtown |15 mins Kamei Royale Japanese Restaurant 1030 West Georgia Street http://www.kameiroyale.com hiroaki_masuda@hotmail.co.jp 604.687.8588
Gastown 12 mins Rogue Kitchen & Wetbar 601 West Cordova Street http://www.roguewetbar.com/ 604.678.8000
Gastown 15 mins Al Porto Ristorante 321 Water St http://www.alporto.ca info@alporto.ca 604.683.8376
Gastown 15 mins Water St. Cafe 300 Water St http://www.waterstreetcafevancouver.ca/ waterstc@telus.net 604.689.2832
Gastown 15 mins Steamworks Brewing Company 375 Water St http://www.steamworks.com info@steamworks.com 604.689.2739
Stanley Park |12 mins Cardero's Restaurant 1583 Coal Harbour Quay http://www.carderos.com info@vancouverdine.com 604.669.7666
Stanley Park [15 mins LIFT Bar Grill View 333 Menchion Mews http://www.liftbarandgrill.com info@liftbarandgrill.com 604.689.5438
West End 12 mins Joe Fortes Seafood and Chop House 777 Thurlow St http://www.joefortes.ca info@joefortes.ca 604.669.1940
West End 15 mins CinCin Ristorante + Bar 1154 Robson St http://www.cincin.net info@cincin.net 604.688.7338
West End 15 mins Thai House Restaurant 1116 Robson St http://www.thaihouse.com 604.683.3383




